BTE4000 / PTU4000 Series
Pressure transmitters
1/6December 2008 / 096
FEATURES
· 0...-1 to 0...10 bar absolute or gage1,
0...-15 to 0...150 psi gage1
· 0...5 V, 0...10 V, 1...6 V, 4...20 mA output

6/6December 2008 / 096
ORDERING INFORMATION
xTx(x)4        (x)xxx        x        x
BTE(M): (m)bar calibration
PTU: psi calibration
BTE(M)4000 series
001: 0 to 1 bar
N01: 0 to -1 bar
P01: -1 to +1 bar
002: 0 to 2 bar
005: 0 to 5 bar
010: 0 to 10 bar
0070: 0 to 70 mbar
P070: -70 to +70 mbar
N250: 0 to -250 mbar
0350: 0 to 350 mbar
N350: 0 to -350 mbar
P350: -350 to +350 mbar
PTU4000 series
001: 0 to 1 psi
P01: -1 to +1 psi
005: 0 to 5 psi
P05: -5 to +5 psi
015: 0 to 15 psi
P15: -15 to +15 psi
030: 0 to 30 psi
100: 0 to 100 psi
150: 0 to 150 psi
Output signal
0: 0...10 V
1: 1...6 V
4: 4...20 mA
7: 0...5 V
Pressure mode
G: gage pressure1
A: absolute pressure
(available for pressure ranges
from 1 bar/15 psi upwards only)